
 

To sign-on for a walk 
If using a desk-top or lap-top computer, just click 'Sign-on'.  

If using a Phone or Tablet (e.g. iPad), the Sign-on link will take you to the Walk Sheet (so you 
can see who else is walking) but you won't be able to enter your name unless you have the 

Google Docs app. Instead, telephone or email the leader. 
DAY WALKS, OTHER DAY ACTIVITIES AND MEETING DATES 

(Base Camps and Pack Carries follow at the end) 
    Walk  Travel  

Day Date Type Activity Title Gr Km Select 
Locality 

Km Dir Leader 
Given 
Name 

Description 

Wed 21-Aug CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  
Sun 25-Aug D Creswick Forest EM 11 Goldfields 130 NW Lyn 

Sun 25-Aug D Mt Macedon from the 
North M 15 Macedon 

Ranges 80 NW Michael 

Sat  31-Aug D Short and Steep: 
Lysterfield Park EM 8 Metro East 44 SE Carmel 

Sun 1-Sep D Britannia Range MH 15 Yarra Ranges 70 E Roger 

Sun 8-Sep D 
Blackburn Lake 
reserve - Creeklands to 
Laburnum rtn. 

E 10 Metro East E 20 June 

Wed 11-Sep D 
Sassafras - Olinda 
circuit via the 
Dandenong Ranges 
Botanical Garden 

M 16 Dandenong 
Ranges E 60 Mani 

Thur 12-Sep D Jumping Creek 
Reserve E 5 Metro South 25 E Alfred 

Sun 15-Sep D Mount Evelyn to Silvan 
Dam M 16 Metro East 35 E Michael 

Wed 18-Sep CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  

Sun 22-Sep D Brisbane Ranges 
National Park EM 14 

Lerderderg - 
Brisbane 
Ranges  

82 W Jan 

Wed 25-Sep D Barwon River EM 13 Greater 
Geelong 65 SW Julia 

Sun 29-Sep D Pt Addis to Anglesea EM 11 Surf Coast 112 SW Sandra 

Sun 29-Sep D Cathedral Range North 
Loop MH 14 Goulburn 110 NE Chris  

Wed 2-Oct D 
Grandparents & 
Grandkids Walk: 
Whipstick Loop 

E 5 
Lerderderg - 

Brisbane 
Ranges  

100 NW Lyn 

Sat 5-Oct D 
Sherbrooke Forest and 
Alfred Nicholas 
Memorial Gdns Circuit 

MH 18 Dandenong 
Ranges 54 NE Mani 

Sun 6-Oct D Station Pier, Webb 
Dock & Westgate Park E 10 Melbourne 

(City) 10 S Lyn 

Wed 9-Oct D 
Keppel Lookout & 
Steavenson Falls 
Circuit 

MH 15 Yarra Ranges 86 NE Mani 
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Wed 9-Oct D Dandenong Creek Trail E 11 Metro East 25 E Bernie 

Sun 13-Oct D High Lead to 
Powelltown EM 13 Yarra Ranges 75 E Kim 

Wed 16-Oct D 
O'Shannassy Track 
Diversion Weir to 
Redwood Forest 

EM 16 Yarra Ranges 75 NE Jan 

Wed 16-Oct CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  

Sun 20-Oct D 
Arthurs Seat and Kings 
Falls and National 
Trust Endeavour Fern 
Gully at Red Hill 

EM 11 Mornington 
Peninsula 85 SE Sandra 

Sun 20-Oct D Cathedral Range South 
Loop H 11.5 Goulburn 110 NE Chris 

Wed 23-Oct D Sketcher's Walk - 
Wattle Park E N/A Metro East 10 E Di 

Sat 26-Oct D The Scenic Rim MH 15 
Lerderderg - 

Brisbane 
Ranges  

65 W Robyn 

Sun 27-Oct D Anakie Gorge & Ted 
Errey Nature Circuit EM 13.5 

Lerderderg - 
Brisbane 
Ranges  

85 W Suzanne 

Thur 31-Oct Soc Clarice Beckett 
Ballarat 

  Goldfields 125 W Fran 

Sun 3-Nov D Donvale pipeline track MH 14 Metro East 12 E Michael 

Sun 3-Nov D 
Sweetwater Creek and 
Kananook Creek, 
Frankston 

EM 12 Metro South 50 SE Ian 

Wed 6-Nov D Melton Botanic 
Gardens EM 13 Metro West 30 NW Julia 

Sun 10-Nov D 
Whipstick Loop & 
Lerderderg Heritage 
River Walk 

EM 14 
Lerderderg - 

Brisbane 
Ranges  

98 NW Jan 

Sun 10-Nov D Lake Mountain – 
Keppel Hut M 16 Murrindindi 

South 115 NE Graeme 

Sat 16-Nov D 
Try a Bushwalking 
Club Month (BWV) 
Walk: Sugarloaf 
Reservoir 

M 16 Metro North 40 NE Robyn 

Sun 17-Nov D Warneet to Blind Bight 
and Return EM 13 Mornington 

Peninsula 63 SE Ian 

Sun 17-Nov D 
The Mill & Boroondara 
Track 
Murrindindi Scenic 
Reserve 

MH 16 Murrindindi 
South 100 NE Roger 

Sun 17-Nov D 
Try a Bushwalking 
Club Month (BWV) 
Walk: Churchill Park 

EM 10 Metro East 35 SE Lyn 

Wed 20-Nov CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  

Thur 21-Nov D Mt Macedon - 
Cherokee M 14 Macedon 

Ranges 80 NW Vanessa 

Sun 24-Nov D Ocean Grove 
Foreshore EM 12 Surf Coast 100 SW Sandra 

Sun 24-Nov D Johns Hill - Clematis - 
Menzies Creek - M 14 Dandenong 

Ranges 30 E John 
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Hermons Saddle 
circuit 

Sun 1-Dec D 
Grass Trees walk, 
Northern Brisbane 
Ranges 

M 14 
Lerderderg - 

Brisbane 
Ranges  

85 E Rob/ 
Suzanne 

Wed 11-Dec D Mullum Mullum 
Meander EM 14 Metro East 20 E Julia 

Sun 15-Dec D Summer Sunrise: Yarra 
Bend Park E 10 Metro East 5 NE Lyn 

 

Wed 18-Dec CLUB MEETING - See e-Bulletin for details  
          

BASE CAMPS AND PACK CARRIES 
    Walk  Travel  

Day Date Type Activity Title Gr Km Locality Km Dir 
Leader 
Given 
Name 

 

Mon-
Fri 

9-13 
Sep BC 

Narrawong and Budj 
Bim EM Var Glenelg - 

Otway 340 SW Lyn 

Sat - 
Sun 

21-22 
Sep 
2024 

BC Little Desert NP 
M+E 

14+6 Wimmera 400 W Vanessa 

Wed - 
Fri 

25-27 
Sep PC Grampians MH 54 Grampians 540 

(rtn) W Selwyn  

Thu - 
Sun 

26-29 
Sep Con 

Track Maintenance - 
Croajingolong NP 
Coastal Walk  

n/a Gippsland 
East  490 E BTAC - 

BWV 

Fri - 
Sun 

11-13 
Oct BC Federation Walk - 

Wilsons Prom NP Var Var Gippsland 
East  230 SE BWV 

Wed-
Fri 

23-25 
Oct BC Benalla Getaway EM Var Greater 

Alpine 200 NE Lyn 

Fri - 
Mon 

25-28 
Oct Con 

Track Maintenance - 
Alpine NP Mt 
Jaithmathong 

 n/a Greater 
Alpine 400 NE BTAC - 

BWV 

Sat - 
Sun 

Nov 30 - 
1 Dec PC Tali Karng  MH 37 Gippsland 

East  
540 
(rtn) E Selwyn  

Tue - 
Wed 

3-11 
Dec BC Great Ocean Walk 

Base Camp 
EM - 
MH Var Glenelg - 

Otway 240 W Jan 

Sat - 
Sun 

14-22 
Dec 

PC 
&/or 
BC 

McMillans Track 
Expressions of Interest 

M or 
MH Var Gippsland 

East  400 E Vanessa 

Sat - 
Fri 

1-7 
March 
2025 

PC Western Arthurs - 
Tasmania H 69 Tasmania N/A S Chris 

Fri - 
Tue 

28 
March - 
1 April 
2025 

BC Falls Creek Var Var Greater 
Alpine 200 NE 

Lyn / 
Cathy / 

Suzanne 

Mon - 
Fri 

28 April 
- 2 May 
2025 

BC Bendigo area E - 
EM Var Goldfields 170 N Bernie 

 


